Mandurah: 21 January 2022

R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park
NOV 490m
22:12 21 Jan

22:12

NAME

Ratanui Lewy
Honey Monelli
3 Vacant Box
Ice Angel

5 Voulez Monelli
Vacant Box
West On Atlas

Valcony Warrior

greyhoundfacts.com.au
5th Grade 302m
22:57 21 Jan

R3
22:57

NAME

Blue Girl
—
-2-
wlm
E—
3 Vegas Rules
n Dodgem Lacy
5 Extremely Smooth
E Charos Moscow
Zipper Zip Zip
E Lance Sunrise

,/93 Paddy Whack

Zulu Brave

Zack Monelli at Stud
NOV 405m
23:3221 Jan

R5

23:32

NAME

Shayna Monelli
Prime Candy
Macevoy

Bogong Monelli
My Dad's Augie
Unthought Known
WA citadel

Sugar Ray Gala

,/93 Nanna's Nose

TRAINER

Enzo Crudeli

David Hobby

Enzo Crudeli

David Hobby

Damien Crudeli

Justin Wood

TRAINER

Kody Charles
Lewis Clay
Karl Jovanovic
Keith Batty
Kody Charles
Karl Jovanovic
Glen Currie
Enzo Crudeli

Damien Crudeli

TRAINER

David Hobby
Glen Price

Bob Terrington
Morgan Turner
Chris Halse
Eric Campana
Bob Terrington
James Jeffries

Neville Smith

Kennel closes 21:27

PRIZE MONEY
$3,980

$2,640 - $800 - $395 - $145
$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $150

LAST 4

7776

8635

5452

2838

3512

8374

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

28.43

NBT

27.95

NBT

27.95

27.94

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4

2623

5331

6513

4134

4321

3362

3186

5136

2135

PRIZE MONEY
$3,390

BEST T/D

17.24

17.33

17.13

17.29

17.45

17.39

17.24

17.32

17.19

$2,255-$675-$340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120

LAST 4

6544

1274

5231

7132

2213

4746

5858

2754

7766

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.01

23.05

23.21

23.01

22.73

22.87

23.24

23.32

23.02
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R2 Sign Strategy Call Phil
22:39 | 4th/5th Grade 405m
22:39 21 Jan
NAME

Sensationalism

West On Fever

Canaveral

R4
23:12

oo - o 0 ~ O3

TRAINER

Eric Campana
Chris Halse

Phillip Worthington

Banjo's Girl Vince Reid
Alabama Shakes lan Murray
Manado Magic Neville Smith
Soldado Kody Charles
Chloe's The Boss Justin Wood
Burning Passion Chris Halse

A1 Salvage & Hardware

5th Grade 647m

23:12 21 Jan

NAME TRAINER

Wave Maker

West On Floyd (SCR)
Poppy Passion
Piper Fire

Vacant Box
Winklee Magic
Jump Into Action

Kelly's Entity

R6

23:57

Prime Trophies
Free For All 490m

IH

ool - o [0 ~ O

23:57 21 Jan

NAME

Hazy Flash
Yarrinup Flyer
Quartararo
Speed Bandit
Vacant Box
Hazlehurst
Bugner

Stanga Bull

Shane Beard
Shane Beard
Damien Crudeli

Damien Crudeli

Shane Beard
Damien Crudeli

Glen Price

TRAINER

James Jeffries
Krystal Shinners
Paul Stuart

Enzo Crudeli

lan Bunny
Phillip Worthington

Morgan Turner

~\\

TDOGS

-$180 - $60

$180 - $60
BEST T/D

22.76

22.62

22.91

22.76

23.33

22.70

22.81

23.01

22.94

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY
$1,815
$1,210 - $365
$1.2K - $370 -
LAST 4
4447
2225
5826
1575
4861
5145
1642
4443
5767
PRIZE MONEY
$4,675

$3,100 - $935 - $475 - $165
$3.1K - $940 - $480 - $170

LAST4  BESTT/D
6838 NBT
2766 NBT
3631 37.18
5715 37.69
5778 NBT
3352 37.16
6334 37.59

PRIZE MONEY

$4,640

$3,075 - $935 - $465 - $165

$3.1K - $940 - $470 - $170
LAST4  BESTT/D
4571 27.38
8418 27.47
1336 27.08
1276 27.44
5314 27.60
1117 27.48
2142 27.56
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Mandurah: 21 January 2022

R7
00:12 | Free For All 405m
00:12 22 Jan
NAME

West On True
Submariner
Tandem At Pace
Rage On Zatara
Vacant Box
Buster The Brute
Bones Mccoy

Unit

Love the Chase

00:47 22 Jan

NAME

Sea Bass
Selena Keeping
On The Watch
Spolly Bear
Pitstop Prince
It's All Zac
Cheeky Ricky

E Tuta Bye Bye

,/93 Motor Mouth Mia

ﬁ (n Jaxon's Journey

Mandurah Stockfeeds

00:47 | 5th/6th Grade 302m

TRAINER

Chris Halse
Sean Kavanagh
Lewis Clay

lan Bunny

Krystal Shinners
Glen Currie

Eric Campana

TRAINER

Darren Rowe
Brad Cook
Shane Beard
Shane Beard
Cosi Dagostino
Karl Jovanovic
Neville Smith
Victoria Cook
Peter Sutherland

Glen Price

Kennel closes 21:27

PRIZE MONEY

$4,050

$2,695 - $810 - $405 - $140
$2.7K-$810 - $410 - $140

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7522 22.44
4536 22.56
6361 22.39
3682 22.52
4763 22.33
1411 22.42
1238 22.79

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $315 - $155 - $55
$1.1K - $320 - $160 - $55

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7537 NBT
6224 17.33
3235 17.19
6884 17.24
1235 17.23
6675 17.79
7788 17.79
1876 17.46
6844 17.16
4274 17.44

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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RS Tommy Shelby at Stud
00:32 | 4th/5th Grade 405m
00:32 22 Jan
NAME

Broome Time
Pop Rock
Bonanza Monelli
Energetic

Straw Bear
Dodgem Marley
Ruby Monelli

West On Harmony

\

TDOGS

TRAINER

James Jeffries
Cosi Dagostino
Brad Cook
Kody Charles
Justin Wood
Tania Thomas
David Hobby

Damien Crudeli

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,555

$2,365 - $715 - $355 - $120
$2.4K - $720 - $360 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3462 22.71
1646 22.57
2585 23.10
7774 22.73
6656 22.58
3626 22.56
2563 23.01
1272 22.60
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